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Nocni sprintové Stafety

Hajkova
Bily
Baloghova
Thorova
Dolejsi
Sklibova
Melichar
Paroulek

Pavlikova
Dejnozka
Jerabkova

Pavlovec
Riby
Martanova

Mares
Tkac
Podrabska
Smaus
Novotny
Sritrova

Poloprutska
Vitebsky
Vitebska

Kubecova
Rokos
Matéjkova

Novotny
Bradac
Podrabska

Sokolarova
Adamec
Rita

Thot
Horak
Martanova

Anna
Jakub
Lida

Markéta
Katerina
Misa
Petr
Lukas

Markéta
Vojta
Nina

Dan
Rose
Lea
Vit
Matéj
Bétka
Tonda
Jara
Lenka

Lucie
Lukas
Eliska
Katefina
Michal
Zuzana

Marek
David
Marie
Sarka
Martin
Matyas

Tomas
Jara
Elin

0:09:45

0:11:01

0:11:02

0:10:05

0:10:52

0:12:16

0:11:53

0:10:29

0:10:28

0:10:41

0:11:49

0:09:55



